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We are Stand. 

We work with lots of groups 

in the UK to help them hear 

your views on things. 

Our address is: 

Stand 

Enterprise House 

Barnard Castle 

DL 12 8XT 

Our telephone number is: 

0191 249 8054 

Our email address is: 

hello@WeAreStand.co.uk 

We have a data protection 

officer who keeps your 

information safe. 

Their email address is 

dpo@WeAreStand.co.uk 

If you tell us your views you 

will be given their email 

address. 

1 

















You have the right to stop 

private information about you 
being used if you think: 

• This private information is

wrong.

• We have used the information

in the wrong way.

If you said it was ok to use 

your private information by 

using a computer you have 

the right to see the 

information. 

We do not use computers to 

make plans from your views 

by using your private 

information. 

If you are not happy about the 

ways we have used your 

private information or think 

you have not been listened to 

you can tell the Information 

Commissioner's Office. 
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